Stainless Steel Filters for
Washdown Areas
Protect your equipment and delicate instruments from the
dirt, water, and oil usually found in compressed air and
other gases.  These filters will remove contaminants at a
very high efficiency - up to 99.99% for 0.01 micron particles
and droplets.  Liquid releases from the filter cartridge to an
automatic drain as rapidly as it enters the filter.  This allows

CRN
Rated
How to Order the Filter Assembly*
Build your own custom filter assembly
using the guideline matrix below and
specify your model number.  Example:
1/2” filter with Auto Drain and Grade DX
Filter = 6004N-0A1-DX.
*Consult Factory.  Not all configurations are available.
6002
1/4” Ports
6904
1/2” Ports
Short Bowl
6004
1/2” Ports
6006
3/4” Ports
6008
1” Ports
Filters
71-800-343-4048
Flow Rates
Filter Housing Port Filter   Flow rates (SCFM), at 2 psi drop at indicated line pressure.  Refer to Principal Specification
Model  Size Cartridge  Charts in each product data sheet for maximum pressure rating of each housing
  Grade PSIG
   2 20 40 80 100 125 150 200 250
6002N 1/4”  DX 9 19 39 51 63 76 90 117 145
6904N 1/2” BX 3 8 11 21 25 31 36 47 58
  CI 2 5 7 12 15 18 22 28 35
  SA --- 8 11 21 25 31 36 --- ---
6004N 1/2” DX 19 41 65 113 137 166 196 257 316
  BX 9 19 30 51 63 76 90 117 145
  CI 6 12 19 32 39 48 56 73 90
  SA --- 19 30 51 63 76 90 --- ---
6006N 3/4” DX 37 78 123 214 259 315 371 484 596
  BX 10 21 34 56 70 85 101 131 162
  CI 8 16 26 44 53 65 76 99 122
  SA --- 21 34 56 70 85 101 --- ---
6008N 1” DX 55 115 181 314 380 463 546 711 877
  BX 11 23 37 64 77 94 111 144 178
  CI 10 20 32 56 67 82 96 125 154
  SA --- 23 37 64 77 94 111 --- ---
Stainless Steel Filters for
Washdown Areas

Principal Specifications
Ordering Information For  assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM  to 5PM Eastern Time
Assembly Ordering Information (4)
Model P/N  Filter Tube Drain (Manual) Drain (Auto. Float) Mounting Bracket (stainless steel)
6002N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) A03-0178 N/A   C01-0094
6002N-0A1-(?X) 100-12-(?X) N/A A03-0179  C01-0094
6002N-0A2-SA 100-12-SA A03-0178 N/A   C01-0094
6002N-0A2-000 CI-100-12-000 A03-0178 N/A   C01-0094
6904N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) A03-0178 N/A   C01-0094
6904N-0A2-(?X) 100-12-(?X) N/A A03-0178  C01-0094
6904N-0A2-SA 100-12-SA A03-0178 N/A   C01-0094
6904N-0A2-000 CI-100-12-000 A03-0178 N/A   C01-0094

3 Stage Sterile Air Filter Systems
Ordering Information For  assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM  to 5PM Eastern Time
Assembly Ordering Information
Model P/N  Mounting Bracket (stainless steel) Replacement Cartridge Mounting Bracket (stainless steel) (4)
   Box of 5 Box of 10
3B-6002N-0A1 1/4" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Filter Assembly 5/100-12-DX 100-12-DX C01-0094
   5/100-12-BX 100-12-BX
   5/100-12-SA 100-12-SA
3B-6904N-0A1 1/2" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Filter Assembly 5/100-12-DX 100-12-DX C01-0094
   5/100-12-BX 100-12-BX
   5/100-12-SA 100-12-SA
3B-6004N-0A1 1/2" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Filter Assembly 5/100-18-DX 100-18-DX C01-0094
   5/100-18-BX 100-18-BX
   5/100-18-SA 100-18-SA
3B-6006N-0A1 3/4" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Filter Assembly 5/200-176-DX 200-176-DX C01-0094
   5/200-176-BX 200-176-BX
   5/200-176-SA 200-176-SA
3B-6008N-0A1 1" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Filter Assembly 5/200-185-DX 200-185-DX C01-0094
   5/200-185-BX 200-185-BX
   5/200-185-SA 200-185-SA
(4) 2 each of mounting brackets are required for adequate support.
3B-6002N-0A1